
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:35:01pm
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Event 99b: Masters Men 5 Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 49 Bernie SWART (Uni of QLD CC) 2:24.072
Half Lap 14.303 (1)

Lap 1 22.940 22.940 (1)
Lap 2 16.483 39.424 (1)
Lap 3 16.830 56.254 (1)
Lap 4 16.996 1:13.251 (1)
Lap 5 17.285 1:30.536 (1)
Lap 6 17.784 1:48.320 (1)
Lap 7 17.822 2:06.143 (1)
Lap 8 17.928 2:24.072 (1)

2. 44 Robert REID (Uni of QLD CC) 2:33.442 +9.370
Half Lap 14.919 14.919 (2)

Lap 1 24.011 24.011 (2)
Lap 2 16.838 40.849 (2)
Lap 3 16.591 57.441 (2)
Lap 4 17.628 1:15.069 (2)
Lap 5 20.622 1:35.691 (2)
Lap 6 19.435 1:55.126 (2)
Lap 7 18.968 2:14.095 (2)
Lap 8 19.347 2:33.442 (2)


